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TCHAIKOVSKY: Piano Concerto No. 1 - Tempest
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STEREO | TCHAIKOVSKY

Piano Concerto No. 1
Klavierkonzert « Concerto pour piano
The Tempest
Der Sturm + La tempéte

Eugene Onegin: Polonaise « Waltz

Joseph Banowetz, Piano
CSR Symphony Orchestra
(Bratislava)
Ondrej Lenard, Conductor

Playing
Time :
66’10"

Piano Concerto No. 1 in B Flat Minor, Op. 23
Allegro non troppo e molto maestoso - Allegro con spirito (19:41)

Andantino semplice - Prestissimo
Allegro con fuoco

The Tempest Op. 18

Eugene Onegin
Polonaise
Waltz
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(7:19)
(6:49)

(21:39)

(4:18)
(2:20)

Recorded at the Concert Hall of the Czechoslovak
Radio (Bratislava) from 29th May to 1st June. 1988.
Producer: Giinter Appenheimer

Music Notes: Keith Anderson

Cover: St. Basil’s, Moscow
(The Image Bank/Grant V. Faint)
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